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SL093.401.01 SL9501.501.01SL093.401.02 SL9501.541.01

черный

SL093 

артикул
источник
света

мощность, 
W

цветовая 
температура, K

 SL093.401.01 G5,3 × 1 3 3000

 SL093.401.02 G5,3 × 2 6 3000

SL9501 

белый

черный

артикул
мощность, 
W

световой 
поток, LM

цветовая 
температура, K

 SL9501.501.01 led × 4 250 4000

 SL9501.541.01 led × 4 250 4000

4545

10080

10
0

8
0




